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Berichtswährung:

Cashflows
EUR
EUR

Jahr Zinszahlung Fälligkeit* Gesamt Kumuliert

2021 847.525,00 749.439,32 1.596.964,32 1.596.964,32

2022 1.504.662,50 1.504.662,50 3.101.626,82

2023 1.504.662,50 1.504.662,50 4.606.289,32

2024 1.504.662,50 1.504.662,50 6.110.951,82

2025 1.504.662,50 1.504.662,50 7.615.614,32

2026 1.504.662,50 23.321.000,00 24.825.662,50 32.441.276,82

2027 1.445.387,50 28.665.000,00 30.110.387,50 62.551.664,32

2028 1.011.060,00 31.774.000,00 32.785.060,00 95.336.724,32

2029 311.187,50 20.600.000,00 20.911.187,50 116.247.911,82

2030 285.437,50 14.284.000,00 14.569.437,50 130.817.349,32

Summe 11.423.910,00 119.393.439,32 130.817.349,32

* Kasse, synth. Kasse, Fälligkeit
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